5:28 pm Wed 15 May, 24 SP - HS And MS Cross Country (Meets Only) Page 1
Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Sat 09/02/2023 10:30 am 2:00 pm HS XC @ Essex Invitational 189 Old Colchester Rd 8:30 am 3:00 pm
Wed 4 5. MS XC@ St dohmsbury——— | St JohnshuryAeademy_______
Wed 4; 5; HS XC p———  |StJohnshiryAeadsmy |2 2; 5;
Thu 09/14/2023 4:00 pm 4:30 pm HS Girls XC @ Danville Danville MS/HS 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 09/14/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm MS XC @ Danville (NO BUS) Danville MS/HS 2:30 pm
Tue 09/19/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS XC @ Hartford Hartford High School 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 6:00 pm
Tué 2023 MS ield/Willia N D MID

SC
Sat 09/23/2023 11:00 am 2:30 pm HS XC @ Manchester Invitational Derryfield Park 7:45 am 4:30 pm
Wed 09/27/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS XC @ Montpelier Old Country Club Road 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 5:15 pm
Sat0 10 2 U-32 Cross CoumrHnvitstiomal______ | Cross County=Frefs—__
Sat 10/07/2023 10:00 am 4:00 pm MS XC @ Woods Trail Run Thetford Academy 7:45 am 5:00 pm
Sat 10/07/2023 10:00 am 2:00 pm HS XC @ Woods Trail Run Thetford Academy 7:45 am 3:15 pm
Wed 10/11/2023 3:00 pm 4:00 pm MS XC @ NVAC League Meet St. Johnsbury Academy 1:00 pm 1:15 pm 5:30 pm
Sat 10/14/2023 10:00 am 2:00 pm MS XC @ Harwood Invitational Harwood Union High School 8:25 am 2:35 pm
Sat 10/14/2023 10:00 am 4:00 pm HS XC @ Manhattan Invitational Van Cortlandt Park - 242 St 5:00 am 9:00 pm
Sat 10/14/2023 10:00 am 2:00 pm HS XC @ Harwood Invitational Harwood Union High School 8:25 am 2:35 pm
Sat 10/21/2023 10:00 am 11:15 am MS XC NVAC Championship Meet Stowe Events Field 8:00 am 12:00 pm
Sat 10/21/2023 11:00 am 2:00 pm HS XC NVAC Championship Meet Stowe Events Field 9:00 am 3:00 pm
Sat 10/28/2023 10:30 am 3:30 pm HS XC @ State Championship Meet Thetford Academy 8:00 am 4:30 pm
Sat 11/04/2023 2:00 pm 4:00 pm HS XC @ Meet of Champions Hard'ack Recreation Area 11:30 am 5:00 pm
Sat 11/11/2023 10:00 am 2:00 pm HS XC @ New Englands TROY A HOWARD MIDDLE

SCHOOL




